

Masaushi Pitheas Red Puffs TO Dhaadhaanwea Tola
(Malleasa)
Block - Masaushi

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

14/SBD/23-24

General Construction

DIVISION

Q' 99
48199 011121 111121

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1360

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Left on IV C 3m Final 8 151 RA Bm				
Name of work -	Masaushi Pileas Rd				
Path to	Shoolharua to la (Mudkand)				
N/Agency -	Approved construction				
	Kankar bagh, Patna				
Agreement No -	14/530/2023-24				
Start date -	28/12/2023				
Date of completion as per CA -	27/12/2024				

<u>Work Details</u>				
Item (01)	Setting out work complete			
	Bench mark / working Bench mark			
	etc complete			
	$8 \text{ Nos} \times 30 = 240 \text{ mtr} + 8 \text{ mtr}$			
	$= 248 \text{ mtr} = 0.248 \text{ Hq}$			
Item (02)	cleaning & scrubbing red land			
	etc complete			
	$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times \frac{1.7+2+2.2}{3}$	$= 47.2 \text{ m}^2$		
	$2 \times 3 \times 30 \times \frac{1.7+2+2.3}{3}$	$= 37.2 \text{ m}^2$		
	$2 \times 1 \times 30 \times \frac{1.5+0.9+1.2}{3}$	$= 7.2 \text{ m}^2$		
	$2 \times 1 \times 8 \times \frac{1+0.9+1.2}{3}$	$= 16.53 \text{ m}^2$		
	<u>Total 932.53 m²</u>			
	$= 0.093 \text{ Hq}$			

Continuation

Continuation *Rs-* 1078402=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 *Rm* 1078402-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (08) Road cost RS-1					
					Ref MB P/04
554.18 m ² @ Rs 19.95/m ²					Rs 11056/-
Item (09) M.S. 20 mm thick					
					Ref MB P/10 (04)
554.18 m ² @ Rs 250.94/m ²					Rs 139066/-
Item (10) Cost of ACC Pavement M.S. grade					
					etc complete
					Ref MB P/10 (04)
61.20 m ² @ Rs 7341.08/m ²					449274=-
					Rs 445074/-
Item (11) cost of Embankment 1000 mtr					
					etc complete
328.75 m ³ @ Rs 217.07/m ³					71362=-
					Rs 71361/-
Item (12) cost of Embankment 1000 mtr load					
					etc complete
					Ref MB P/10 (06)
82.187 m ³ @ Rs 267.79/m ³					Rs 22009/-
Item (13) Road marking with HOT applied thermoplastic on RT surface					
					Ref MB P/10 (04)
31.76 m ² @ Rs 884.36/m ²					Rs 28103/-
Item (14) Road marking with Hot applied thermoplastic on CC surface					
20.40 m ² @ Rs 970.12/m ²					19402=-
Limit - 20 m ²					Rs 19490/-

Continuation *Rm* 1818674=-

Continuation

Continuation
Letter NO - 137 Date - 31-01-25 Received
Amount - Rs. ~~828562~~ - 744952 =

1st on A7c

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 *Tenacable - 6313152*

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<i>Memo of payment</i>					<i>7,44,9522</i>
<i>Plant tree -</i>	<i>7212</i>				
<i>S.D. 7.5% -</i>	<i>55871</i>				
<i>4c - 1% -</i>	<i>7450</i>				
<i>gt - 2% -</i>	<i>12626</i>				
<i>SGst - 1% -</i>	<i>6313</i>				
<i>CGst - 1% -</i>	<i>6313</i>				
<i>Qty -</i>	<i>50532</i>				
<i>S/F -</i>	<i>30969</i>				
	<i>176791</i>				
<i>By CFMS -</i>	<i>588161</i>				
<i>Pass book</i>	<i>74495220</i>				<i>(Seven Lacs)</i>

Fifty two (52)

19/03/25

19/03/25
 कार्यालय अधीन
 प्रकीर्ण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य प्रवर्तन, नसीदी
21A
19/03/25

Continuation